BW Series
 Features
Area Sensor
● Long sensing distance up to 7m
● 22 types of products
(Optical axis: 20/40mm, Sensing height: 120 to 940mm)
● Minimizes unsensing area with 20mm optical axis pitch (BW20- )
● Easy to recognize at side, front, and long-distance

axis
pitch
Model
Number
of optical
axes
Sensing
height
Optical
axis
pitch
BW20-08(P) 8ea 140mm
20mm
BW40-04(P) 4ea 120mm
40mm
BW20-12(P) 12ea 220mm BW40-06(P) 6ea 200mm
BW20-16(P) 16ea 300mm BW40-08(P) 8ea 280mm
BW20-20(P) 20ea 380mm BW40-10(P) 10ea 360mm
BW20-24(P) 24ea 460mm BW40-12(P) 12ea 440mm
BW20-28(P) 28ea 540mm BW40-14(P) 14ea 520mm
BW20-32(P) 32ea 620mm BW40-16(P) 16ea 600mm
BW20-36(P) 36ea 700mm BW40-18(P) 18ea 680mm
BW20-40(P) 40ea 780mm BW40-20(P) 20ea 760mm
BW20-44(P) 44ea 860mm BW40-22(P) 22ea 840mm
BW20-48(P) 48ea 940mm BW40-24(P) 24ea 920mm
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” 454010 Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф
Россия, тел. 8-800-775-09-57 ,  +7(351)799-54-26,
тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57